
Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

BOJLING, Marcus

JATKO, Jesper

2015-02-28 18:46:08Game No. 359

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-02-28 16:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

5 - 3 (2-0, 2-2, 1-1)
18:17

Final Score

15:57Start time:

End time:

VIK Västerås HK - IF Björklöven

1st period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

6214 +-

7445 -+

682 +-

7445 +-

7414 +-

6245 -+

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

VIK IFB

Neutral zone

612 -+

2683 +-

614 -+

7414 -+

6283 +-

682 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK IFB

7482 +-

0 / 0% 1 / 100%
1st period Totals

IFBVIK

5 /  38% 8 /  62%

2nd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

6282 -+

645 -+

645 +-

7486 +-

6245 -+

2645 -+

2645 +-
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6245 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

VIK IFB

Neutral zone

614 +-

7445 +-

683 -+

7479 +-

2679 -+

645 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK IFB

6214 +-

6279 -+

4282 +-

683 -+

2683 +-

6214 +-

7479 +-

1091 -+

2682 +-

6279 -+

4 / 40% 6 / 60%

2nd period Totals

IFBVIK

11 /  44% 14 /  56%

3rd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

645 -+

7483 -+

645 +-

6283 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

VIK IFB

Neutral zone

614 -+

1083 -+

2682 +-

6214 +-

7483 +-

2691 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK IFB

2683 -+

4282 -+

6291 -+

3 / 100% 0 / 0%

3rd period Totals

IFBVIK

8 /  62% 5 /  38%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Björklöven
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